Advantages of Nickel conductor MI RTD
In continuation with its endeavour to provide products of best The basic difference between the conventional & Nickel
quality to clients, has developed RTD with Nickel conductor is material of conductor. In conventional, it is
conductor in Mineral Insulated Construction for the first time in copper as against Nickel in newly developed MI.
India.
1. Most important advantage is that the RTD element is 3. Nickel has much more strength than copper. Hence, they
welded on to conductors and not brazed. As such same can be directly terminated in the terminal block avoiding
RTD can be used for much higher temperature of up to another connection of flexible leads. RTDs with Nickel

Mineral Insulated RTDsMineral Insulated RTDs
How to Order
Standard Features : a - Mineral insulated (compact MgO) construction
b - 3 Wire System
c - Reference standard IEC 751 Class 2
Typical Model No : RTD-I-B-1Pt100-4.5-S6-200-50-3-5-1/2”BSP(M)
ELEMENT
1Pt100, 2Pt100, 1Pt46, 2Pt46, 1Cu53,
2Cu53, 1Pt1000, 2Pt1000
SHEATH OD
3, 3.2, 4.5, 6, 8, 9, 10 mm
Ex
Specify in mm
SHEATH MATERIAL
S6 : SS316,  S2 : SS321
L1
Specify in mm
OPTION / SPECIAL
1. Adjustable compression fitting in SS316
   (specify the size)
2. Spring loaded bayonet fitting
3. Lugs for tails
4. Special limits of error
5. Calibration standard
   (specify other than IEC-751)
6. Triplex element
7. Bulk Head Connector
8. Thermowell
0. None
EXTENSION CABLE TYPE
1. PTFE insulated tails-55mm long
2. PTFE insulated, PTFE overall cable
3. PTFE insulated,
EXTENSION CABLE LENGTH
(L ) Specify in mtr2
overall PTFE & SS braided cable
Special Requirement
(Adjustable compression fitting reqd.)
“Ex” Length (mm)
Extension Cable Type
Sheath Material
“L1” Length (mm)
Element Type
Sheath OD (mm)
RTD
Construction Type
“L2” Extension Cable Length
RTD IA  1Pt100 4.5 S6 200  50 3 5
½”
BSP(M)
TYPE : RTD IB
TYPE : RTD IA TYPE : RTD-I-TB
TYPE : RTD-I-PJ
ExE
ExL1L1 Ex L2
L1 Ex 55 mm
Mineral Insulated RTDs
ELEMENT
1Pt100, 2Pt100, 1Pt46, 2Pt46, 1Cu53,
SHEATH MATERIAL
S6 : SS316,  S2 : SS321
HEAD
WAL